September 2024 2222--11998899--11AA--EENN
TRANE Link
Variable Speed Heat Pumps
5TWV8X24A1000A
5TWV8X36A1000A
5TWV8X48A1000A
5TWV8X60A1000A
TM

the unit in cooling operation) Standard Noise Rating number is at 95°F outdoor air.
6 22-1989-1A-EN
Model Nomenclature
Refrigerant Type
2 = R-22
5 = R-454B
TRANE
Product Type
W = Split Heat Pump
T = Split Cooling
Product Family
V = Variable Speed                    M or B = Basic
Z = Leadership – Two Stage      A = Light Commercial
X = Leadership
R = Replacement/Retail
Family SEER
3 = 13 6 = 16 0 = 20
4 = 14 8 = 18
5 = 15 9 = 19
Split System Connections 1-6 Tons
0 = Brazed
Nominal Capacity in 000s of BTUs
Major Design Modifications
Power Supply
1 = 200-230/1/60 or 208-230/1/60
3 = 200-230/3/60
4 = 460/3/60
Secondary Function
Minor Design Modifications
Unit Parts Identifier
Outdoor Units 4 T W V 0 0 3 6 A 1 0 0 0 A A T  A  M  X  C  0  B  3  6  V  3  1  C  A  A
Brand
T = Trane
G = Good (Trane Branded)
Product Type
A = Air Handler
Product Tier
2 = Good, Entry Level Feature Set
4 = Better, Retail Replacement Mid Effy
5 = Better, Entry Level High Effy., Multi-Speed
7 = Best, Retail Replacement High Effy
8
X
=
=
Best, Retail Ultimate High Effy
Variable-Speed
Major Design Change
Minor Design Change
Unit Parts Identifier
Airflo w Type & Capability
S = Low Effy PSC, 1-5 - nom.
M = Mid Effy Multi-Speed, 1-5 - nom.
H = High Effy Multi-Speed, 1-5 - nom.
V = High Effy Variable, 1-5 - nom.
No Descriptor
0 = Air Handler / Coil
System Control Type
S = Standard - 24 VAC
C = CLII 13.8 VDC
D =
Size (Footprint)
A = 17.5 x 21.5
B = 21.0 x 21.5
C = 23.5 x 21.5
Cooling Size:  Air Handler or Coil
0-9  = AH Coil - 1000 BTU’s (18, 24, 30, 36, 42, 48, 60)
Power Supply
1 = 208-230/1/60
Conver tability
M = Multi-poise 4-way
F = Upflow Front Return, 3-way
T = 3-way